

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT - INTOXILYZER 8000

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 09:03

Date of Inspection: 12/30/2017

Serial Number: 80-001043

Software: 8100.27

Check or Test	YES	NO
Date and/or Time Adjusted		
		No
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		
	Yes	
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000		Total manufacture and the same of the same
	Yes	
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met		
	Yes	
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect	The second secon	**************************************
	Yes	
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK		
	Yes	

Alcohol Free Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201702B Exp: 02/23/2019	0.03 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test (g/210L) Lot#:32316080A3 Exp: 01/05/2019
0.000	0.047	0.077	0.200	0.078
0.000	0.048	0.077	0.200	0.078
0.000	0.048	0.077	0.200	0.078

Number of Simulators Used: 5

Remarks:

A TRUE COPY PAUL BLACKMAN, SHERIFF HIGHLANDS COUNTY, FLORIDA BY LAN LL N. 2184 D.S.

		(X) does not) with Chapter 11D-8, FAC.			
I certify that	t I hold a valid	d Florida Departm	ent of Law	Enforcement Agency Inspecto	r Permit	and that	Σ
performed this	inspection in a	4/ /	provisions	of Chapter 11D-8, FAC.			
	ion Ul. 1	2/84		SHON W ABELN			
		Signat	ure and Pri	nted Name	and the second of the second second second second second	processes of the control of the control of	
	\		12/30/2017	7			

10438

Florida Department of Law Enforcement RECEIVED Alcohol Testing Program DEC 0 4 2017

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT - INTOXILYZER 8000 FDLE
Alcohol Testing Programs

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 08:51

Date of Inspection: 11/28/2017

Serial Number: 30-001043

Software: 8100.27

Check or Test	YES	NO
Date and/or Time Adjusted		
D.		No
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		
2.7 mala 7. 77	Yes	
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000		1
	Yes	i
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met		
THE COLUMN A PER PARTY OF THE P	Yes	
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect		
	Yes	
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK		
THE RESERVE AND A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Yes	

Alcohol Free Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201702P Exp: 02/23/2019	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test (g/210L) Lot#:32316080A3 Exp: 01/05/2019
0.000	0.048	0.077	0.199	0.077
0.000	0.048	0.077	0.199	0.077
0.000	0.048	0.077	0.199	0.078

Number of Simulators Used: 5

Remarks:

A TRUE COPY
PAUL BLACKMAN, SHERIFF
HIGHLANDS COUNTY, FLORIDA
BY 2184 D.S.

The above instrumen	, when empter ribes, the.		
T certify that I f	hold a valid Florida Department of Law Enforcement Agency Inspector Permit pection in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 11D-8, FAC.	and that	7
mon l	SHON W ABELN		
	Signature and Printed Name		

11/28/2017 Date

10438P

RECEIVED

Florida Department of Law Enforcement Alcohol Testing Program FDLE

FDLE
Alcohol Testing Program

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT - INTOXILYZER 8000

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 10:58

Date of Inspection: 10/21/2017

Serial Number: 80-001043

Software: 8100.27

Check or Test	YES	NO
Date and/or Time Adjusted		
		No
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		
	Xes	
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000		
	Yes	
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met		
	Yes	1
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect		1
	Yes	
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK		
	Yes	

Alcohol Free Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201702B Exp: 02/23/2019	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test (g/210L) Lot#:32316080A3 Exp: 01/05/2019
0.000	0.048	0.078	0.199	0.077
0,000	0.048	0.077	0.199	0.078
0,000	0.048	0.077	0.198	0.077

Number of Simulators Used: 5

Remarks:

A TRUE COPY
PAUL BLACKMAN, SHERIFF
HIGHLANDS COUNTY, FLORIDA
BY LON U. 2184 D.S.

	instrument complies (X) does not comply () with Chapter 11D-8, FAC.	
I certify performed	that I hold a valid Florida Department of Law Enforcement Agency Inspector Permit and that this inspection in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 11D-8, FAC. Z184 SHON W ABELN	
Juo,	Signature and Printed Name	

10/21/2017 Date



AGENCY INSPECTION AND OTHER ELECTRONIC DATA REVIEW

	Agency: Highlands County SO		Instrument Se	erial Number:	80-001043
	ENCY INSPECTION DATA REVIEW				
Ag	ency Inspector: Gregory Glasco		Date of Inspection: 9/20/	17	14:01
Ag	The state of the s	Plant to the second of the second of	ntimely/Not Received her	Erroneou	us Information
	Agency Inspection Not Conducted or Re	ecords regarding Age	ency Inspection have not b	een uploade	d.
	Lot Number □Expiration Date for	g/ 210L □Alcohol Re	eference Solution □Dry Ga	as Standard i	s □Incorrect □Expired.
×	FDLE/ATP Form 39 states in part, "If a te Remarks section of FDLE/ATP Form 40 test(s); OR the Possible Cause and C Alcohol Free Subject Test 0.05 g/210L Test	Agency Inspection R Corrective Action Tak	Report – Intoxilyzer 8000. To ken on the following test(s	The REAS() was not rec t	ON for repeating the following
	FDLE/ATP Form 39 states in part, "If the instrument from service and notify the I The Department Inspector was not Inspection complies with the requirements of Chapter 11D-8, F The Department Inspector was not Chapter 11D-8, FAC and the instruments of Chapter 11D-8, FAC and the ins	Department Inspector of notified. However, uirements of Chapter ot notified. However, FAC and the instrume of notified. The repeate of notified.	r." , the issue was satisfactor r 11D-8, FAC. , the repeated Agency Insp ent was correctly removed ated Agency Inspection do	ily corrected pection does from evident	and the repeated Agency not comply with the iary use.
	The Agency Inspection is noted as "Com	nplies" when it does i	not comply with the requir	ements of Ch	apter 11D-8, FAC.
	Other:	3			
OTH	IER ELECTRONIC DATA REVIEW				
	Login Records	Comments:			
	Date:	Piense	remember =	to mo	uce notes
	Cylinder Change Records Date:	1 rease	remember test must	ho re	enerted.
	Control Test Records Date:	wiew a	rest mast	De I	700.00
	Diagnostic Check Records Date:				
COF	RECTIVE ACTION				
	Record hand-written amendments on the report "AMENDED", and forward a copy of Provide a written explanation regarding to Upload the Agency Inspection(s). Remove the instrument from evidentiary of No action required Other:	to the Department Ins he referenced item(s)	spector by [0 3] (Date). to the Department Inspec	tor by	ate the amendments, mark the (Date).
	Signature of Alcohol Testing Program Staf	Catt if Member		10/19/201 Date	17

Inspection Test Electronic Data

CMI, Inc. Intoxilyzer 8000 Serial Number: 80-001043

Agency HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Inspector GLASCO, GREGORY, S

Date 09/20/2017

Type

Agency Inspection

Time 14:01:26

Software

8100.27

0.05 Lot # 201603D

0.08 Lot # 201611B

0.20 Lot # 201702B

0.08 Gas Lot # 32316080A3

Expiration 03/08/2018

Expiration 11/15/2018

Expiration 02/23/2019

Expiration

01/05/2019

Number of Simulators 5

Compliance Yes

Check or Test	Result	Test	Result
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK	Yes	Alcohol Free Test # 1	0.000
Date and/or Time Adjusted	No	0.05 g/210L Test # 1	0.046
Minimum Sample Volume Check: OK		0.08 g/210L Test # 1	0.075
Barometric Pressure Sensor Check: OK		0.20 g/210L Test # 1	0.191
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000	Yes	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test # 1	0.078
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met	Yes	Interferent Detect Test # 1	INT
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect	Yes	Alcohol Free Test # 2	0.000
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK	Yes	0.05 g/210L Test # 2	0.047
Alcohol Free Test: OK	Yes	0.08 g/210L Test # 2	0.076
0.05 g/210L Test: OK	Yes	0.20 g/210L Test # 2	0.192
0.08 g/210L Test: OK	Yes	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test # 2	0.078
0.20 g/210L Test: OK	Yes	Interferent Detect Test # 2	INT
0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test: OK	Yes	Alcohol Free Test # 3	0.000
		0.05 g/210L Test # 3	0.047
		0.08 g/210L Test # 3	0.077
		0.20 g/210L Test # 3	0.193
		0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test # 3	0.078
		Interferent Detect Test # 3	INT

Remarks:

AF/MA:.

Data Download Date/Time 09/20/2017 14:49

Printed: 19 October 2017 COBRA ©1997-2014 CMI, Inc.

Florida Department of Law Enforce nent

OCT 20 2017

FOLE

Alcohol Testing Program

8000

Alcohol Testing Program

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT - INTOXILYZE

8634027297

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 14:01

Date of Inspection: 09/20/2017

Se la1 Number: 80-001043 Sc :ware: 8100.27

Check or Test	YES	NO
Date and/or Time Adjusted	The same of the sa	
1974		No
Piagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		
777668	Yes	
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000		Aladdin ask-many
TO THE WASHINGTON TO THE WASHI	Yes	
outh Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met		
11/4	. Yes	İ
nterferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect		7, 4171.
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Yes	1
iagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK		
	Yes	ì

Alcohol Free Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201702B Exp: 02/23/2019
0.000	0.046	0.075	0.191
0.000	0.047	0.076	0.192
0.000	0.047	0.077	0.193

	0.08 9/2104
	Bry Gas Std Test (9/2101)
	Lot#:32316080A3
-	0.078
_	0.078
	0.078

Number of Simulators Used: 5

Remarks:

Repealed AF test. DiD net have on ight is all color solution in more that time.

Second time done correctly of this we written on the orisher.

Sattleson

The above instrument complies (X) does not comply () with Chapter 110-8, 1C.

I cortify that I hold a valid Florida bepartment of Law Enforcement Agency Insp tor Permit and that I performed this inspection in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 11D-8, FAC.

GREGORY & GLASS Signature and Printed Namo

> 09/20/2017 Date



Florida Department of Law Enforcement

AGENCY INSPECTION AND OTHER **ELECTRONIC DATA REVIEW**



Agency: Highlands County SO	Instrument Serial Number 804	0 3 9
AGENCY INSPECTION DATA REVIEW		
Agency Inspector: Gregory Glasco	Date of Inspection: 9/20/17 14:	01
	Incomplete Untimely/Not Received Erroneous Inf	or atlon
 Agency Inspection Not Conducted or 	Records regarding Agency Inspection have not been uploaded.	
☐ Lot Number ☐ Expiration Date for	g/ 210L □Aicohol Reference Solution □Dry Gas Standard is □Ir	
/ Remarks section of FDLE/ATP Form		r eating the following: the letect Tent
The Department Inspector was Inspection complies with the real The Department Inspector was requirements of Chapter 11D-8, The Department Inspector was Chapter 11D-8, FAC and the Inspector was Chapter	Department does not comply with the requirements of Chapter 11 Department Inspector." In not notified. However, the issue was satisfactorily corrected and the equirements of Chapter 11D-8, FAC. In not notified. However, the repeated Agency Inspection does not contact the instrument was correctly removed from evidentiary use not notified. The repeated Agency Inspection does not comply with trument was not removed from evidentiary use.	FAC, remove the peated Agency y with the requirements of
The Agency Inspection is noted as "Co Other:	mplies" when it does not comply with the requirements of Chapter	14 -8, FAC.
	The state of the s	***
THER ELECTRONIC DATA REVIEW		
J Login Records Date:	Comments:	22/00
Cylinder Change Records	Please remember to make when a test must be repe	. jores
Oate: Control Test Records	when a test must be repe	i tea.
Diagnostic Check Records Date:		
DRRECTIVE ACTION		The second secon
Record hand-written amendments on the report "AMENDED", and forward a copy Provide a written explanation regarding to Upload the Agency Inspection(s).	a FDLE/ATP Form 40, Agency Inspection Report, initial and date the to the Department Inspector by <u>[D[3]</u> (Date), the referenced item(s) to the Department Inspector by (Date). use until otherwise directed by the Department.	andmenta, mark the
Signature of Alcohol Testing Program State	(10/19/2017) T Member Date	49 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

Alcohol Testing Program

Inspection Test Electronic Data

CMI, Inc. Intoxilyzer 8000 Serial Number: 80-001043

Agency HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Inspector GLASCO, GREGORY, S

Date 09/20/2017 Time 14:01:26 Type Software Agency Inspec in

8100.27

0.05 Lot# 201603D

0.08 Lot# 201611B

0.20 Lot# 201702B

0.08 Gas Lot #

32316080A3

Expiration 03/08/2018

Expiration 11/15/2018

Expiration 02/23/2019

Expiration

01/05/2019

Number of Simulators 5

Compliance Yes

Check or Test	Result	Test	Result
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK	Yes	Alcohol Free Test # 1	0.000
Date and/or Time Adjusted	No	0.05 g/210L Test # 1	0.046
Minimum Sample Volume Check: OK		0.08 g/210L Test # 1	0.075
Barometric Pressure Sensor Check: OK		0.20 g/210L Test # 1	0.191
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000	Yes	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test # 1	0.078
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met	Yes	Interferent Detect Test # 1	IMT
nterferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect	Yes	Alcohol Free Test # 2	0.000
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK	Yes	0.05 g/210L Test # 2	0.047
Ilcohol Free Test: OK	Yes	0.08 g/210L Test # 2	0.976
.05 g/210L Test: OK	Yes	0.20 g/210L Test # 2	0.192
.08 g/210L Test: OK	Yes	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test # 2	0.078
20 g/210L Test: OK	Yes	Interferent Detect Test # 2	INT
08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test: OK	Yes	Alcohol Free Test # 3	0.000
		0.05 g/210L Test # 3	0.047
		0.08 g/210L Test # 3	0.077
*		0.20 g/210L Test # 3	0,193
		0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test # 3	0.678
		Interferent Detect Test # 3	IN.L

Ren	ıaı	ks:	

AF/MA:

Data Download Date/Time 09/20/2017 14:49

rinted: 19 October 2017 COBRA ©1997-2014 CMI, Inc.

Florida Department of Law Enforcement SEP 2 5 2017

Alcohol Testing Program

Alcohol Testing Program

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT -INTOXILYZER 8000

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 14:01

Date of Inspection: 09/20/2017

Serial Number: 80-001043

Software: 8100.27

Check or Test	YES	NO
Date and/or Time Adjusted		
		No
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		
	Yes	
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000		1
	Yes	
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met		
	Yes	
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect		T
	Yes	
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK		
	Yes	

Alcohol Free Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201702B Exp: 02/23/2019	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test (g/210L) Lot#:32316080A3 Exp: 01/05/2019
0,000	0.046	0.075	0.191	0.078
0.000	0.047	0.076	0.192	0.078
0.000	0.047	0.077	0.193	0.078

Number of Simulators Used: 5

Remarks:

Repealed AF test. DiD not have onough Alcohol solution in worth first time. Second time done correctly.

A TRUE COPY PAUL BLACKMAN, SHERIFF HIGHLANDS COUNTY, FLORIDA

The above instrument complies (X) does not comply () with Chapter 11D-8, FAC.

I certify that I hold a valid Florida bepartment of Law Enforcement Agency Inspector Permit and that I performed this inspection in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 11D-8, FAC.

GREGORY S GLASCO

Signature and Printed Name

09/20/2017 Date

RECEIVED

AUG 2 9 2017

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT - INTOXILYZER 8000 Alcohol Testing Progra

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 13:31

Date of Inspection: 08/24/2017

Serial Number: 80-001043

Software: 8100.27

Check or Test		
Date and/or Time Adjusted	YES	ИО
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		No
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000	Yes	
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met	Yes	-
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect	Yes	
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK	Yes	
	Yes	

Alcohol Free Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201604C Exp: 04/05/2018	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test (g/210L) Lot#:24515080A3
0.000	0.046	0.076		Exp: 10/05/2017
0.000	0.047	0.076	0.194	0.077
	0.047	0.077	0.196	0.077
0.000	0.047	0.077	0 100	0.077
		10.077	0.196	0.077

Number of Simulators Used: 5

Remarks:

A TRUE COPY PAUL BLACKMAN, SHERIFF

The above instrument complies ($\,$ X $\,$) does not comply () with Chapter 11D-8, FAC.

I certify that I hold a valid Florida Department of Law Enforcement Agency Inspector Permit and that I performed this inspection in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 11D-8, FAC.

GREGORY S GLASCO

Signature and Printed Name

08/24/2017 Date

RECEIVED

JUL 27 2017

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT - INTOXILYZER 800 Toohol Testing Program

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 15:03

Date of Inspection: 07/24/2017

Serial Number: 80-001043

Date and/or Time Adjusted	YES	NO
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		No
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000	Yes	
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met	Yes	
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect	Yes	
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK	Yes	
Johol Free	Yes	

Alcohol Russ		Alcohol Free 0.05g/210r			
Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201604C Exp: 04/05/2018	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test (g/210L) Lot#:24515080A3	
0.000	0.046	0.076		Exp: 10/05/2017	
0.000	0.046		0.193	0.078	
0.000		0.077	0.195	0.078	
2.000	0.047	0.077	0.195		
umber of Simulato	ra Huada s		0.100	0.078	

Remarks:

A TRUE COPY PAUL BLACKMAN, SHERIFF HIGHLANDS COUNTY PLORIDA

The above instrument complies (X) does not comply () with Chapter 11D-8, FAC.

I certify that I hold a valid Florida Department of Law Enforcement Agency Inspector Permit and that I performed this inspection in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 11D-8, FAC.

GREGORY S GLASCO

Signature and Printed Name

07/24/2017 Date

1043 RECEIVED

Florida Department of Law Enforcement JUN 0 1 2017 Alcohol Testing Program FDLE

Alcohol Testing Program

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT - INTOXILYZER 8000

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 08:51

Date of Inspection: 05/28/2017

Serial Number: 80-001043 Software: 8100.27

and that I

Check or Test	YES	NO
Date and/or Time Adjusted		
		No
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		
THE REST WAS AND THE REST OF THE PROPERTY OF T	Yes	
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000		
	Yes	
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met		
	Yes	
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect		
	Yes	
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK		
	Yes	

Alcohol Free Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201604C Exp: 04/05/2018	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test (g/210L) Lot#:12716080A6 Exp: 06/05/2018
0.000	0.049	0.077	0.196	0.077
0.000	0.048	0.078	0.197	0.077
0.000	0.048	0.077	0.197	0.077

Number of Simulators Used: 5

Remarks:

A TRUE COPY
PAUL BLACKMAN, SHERIFF
HIGHLANDS COUNTY FLORIDA
BY KIN (1) 2184 D.S.

THE	CILIUVE	THO CT WILL	ent co	mbrre	=5 (A)	does	not	COMP	λTΑ	() With Cha	apter 11	D-8, FAC.	
														SO SOUTH SOURCE	
T -	natifie	that T	1/14	~ ***	21:4	mlanda.	- 6	4		- 6	*	- · ·	12		
1. 0	GYLTITA	Chay 1	1010	d V	arra	rioria	a net	partn	ent	OI	Law	Enforcement	Agency	Inspector	Permit
nor	farmad	this in	manti	on ir		and am ad	: h	h.			2	Enforcement	110 0 0		

Signature and Printed Name

05/28/2017

Date

43 RECEIVED

MAY 0 4 2017

Florida Department of Law Enforcement Alcohol Testing Program Alcohol Testing Program

FDLE Alcohol Testing Program

AGENCY INSPECTION REPORT - INTOXILYZER 8000

Agency: HIGHLANDS COUNTY SO Time of Inspection: 11:03

Date of Inspection: 04/23/2017

Serial Number: 80-001043

Software: 8100.27

Check or Test	YES	810
Date and/or Time Adjusted		141.
Diagnostic Check (Pre-Inspection): OK		No
Alcohol Free Subject Test: 0.000	Yes	
Mouth Alcohol Test: Slope Not Met	Yes	-
Interferent Detect Test: Interferent Detect	Yes	
Diagnostic Check (Post-Inspection): OK	Yes	
(1555 ImageCotton): Ok	Yes	

Alcohol Free Test (g/210L)	0.05g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201603D Exp: 03/08/2018	0.08g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201611B Exp: 11/15/2018	0.20g/210L Test (g/210L) Lot#:201604C Exp: 04/05/2018	0.08 g/210L Dry Gas Std Test (g/210L) Lot#:12716080A6
0.000	0.049	0.079	0.200	Exp: 06/05/2018
0.000	0.049		0.200	0.076
2.2.5.6	0.049	0.079	0.199	0.076
0.000	0.049	0.078	0.199	0.077

Mumber of Simulators Used: 5

Remarks:

A TRUE COPY
PAUL BLACKMAN, SHERIFF
HIGHLANDS COUNTY, FLORIDA
BY LON CL. ZIEL D.S.

The above instrument complies (x)) with Chapter 11D-8, FAC.	
I contify that I hold a valid Florid performed this inspection in accordance	with the provision	w Enforcement Agency Inspector Permit and t. s of Chapter 11D-8, FAC.	hat I
	Signature and Pr.		and the